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Educational Services Advisory Committee
Carson Cochran, Chair
Program Manager, Georgia Instructional Materials Center
Georgia State Department of Education
205 Jessie Hill Jr Drive SE
1870 Twin Towers E
Atlanta, GA 30334
Phone: (470) 316-8662
Email: ccochran@doe.k12.ga.us
Tanya Armstrong
Outreach Director
Nebraska Department of Education
824 10th Ave
PO Box 129
Nebraska City, NE 68410
Phone: (402) 416-7875
Email: tarmstrong@esu4.net
Jennifer Buzolich
Education Administrator I
California Department of Education
Clearing House f/Spec Media & Tech, Curr Frameworks, & IR Div
1430 N Street - Ste 3207
Sacramento, CA 95814
Phone: (916) 508-8078
Email: jbuzolich@cde.ca.gov
Donna Cox
Director
Virginia Department of Education
Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired
395 Azalea Ave
Richmond, VA 23227
Phone: (804) 887-7327
Email: Donna.cox@dbvi.virginia.gov
Brian Darcy
Administrator
Idaho State Department of Education 
Idaho School for the Deaf and the Blind
1450 Main St
Gooding, Idaho 83330
Phone: (208) 934-4457
Email: brian.darcy@iesdb.org
Jared Leslie
Director of Media Services, Foundation for Blind Children
Arizona State Department of Education
1234 E Northern Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85020
Phone: (602) 678-5816
Email: jleslie@seeitourway.org
Elizabeth “Beth” Pieters
IESBVI Literacy Consultant
Iowa Braille and Sight Saving School
Iowa Department of Education
3501 Harry Langdon Blvd Ste #170
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
Phone: (712) 828-0516
Email: Beth.pieters@iaedb.org
Donna Sorensen
Superintendent
Montana School for the Deaf and the Blind
3911 Central Ave
Great Falls, MT 50405
Phone:  (406) 771-6001
Email: dsorensen@msdb.mt.gov
No Alternate due to Donna Sorenson’s retirement.
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